
Your  Area Representative:
Chris McCurdy - 5450dk
1025 South Fourth Street

Greenville, IL 62246

515-490-3369 cell
cmccurdy@demoulin.com

Confidential
Preliminary PricingBROS. & CO. • 1025 SO. FOURTH ST

GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS 62246
Tel 800 228-8134 • Fax 618 664-1647

ConfidentialDrum Major Bibs - Fully Lined White
63 Capacity Plume Case w/tube
assembly

47 Inch Nylon Garment Bags w/Imprint

Gauntlet Cuffs
Embroidery Set Up & Digitizing

Waist Drape Pendant

Drum Major Plumes

$56.34
$28.51

$150.00
$11.00

$100.00

$5,634.00
$2,851.00

$150.00
$1,100.00

$200.00
$121.60

$27.40
$729.60
$164.40

100
100

SP

1
100

2

B540
SetUp
Vivace
Vivace

6
6

566
FrUp

If all details were at our factory today, 2/24/2022,
you could anticipate your uniforms shipping from our factory after 7/9/2022.

Estimated to ship: 135 DAYS AFTER OUR RECEIPT IN GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS OF:

CASH Discount: If at the time you order, you pay in full, we will discount the custom products by 3%.
Government Entities: Net 30 Days with School Purchase Order.*
Boosters and All Others: 1/3 Payment with Order, then Balance on/or before delivery. *
MasterCard®, VISA® or DISCOVER®: Cash Discount will not apply to Credit Card Purchases.

Shako Hat with Hard Case
Shako Wrap

Shipping & Handling $0.00

Delivery
Schedule:

Confidential

Total Savings for Full Payment with Order <$1,505.46>

$0.00

100 Hybrid Band Jacketsi-436SP $205.15 $20,515.00
100 Bib Trousers - Sewn Hem566 $74.95 $7,495.00
100 30-1 $56.84 $5,684.00
100 SP $36.04 $3,604.00
100 French Upright PlumesFrUp $20.55 $2,055.00

$50,182.00Subtotal

Sales Tax

$50,182.00Contract Total

QUANTITY STYLE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

Less Prepayment

Subtotal $50,182.00

$0.00Down Payment
Balance Due $50,182.00

1. A signed Agreement with down payment. 3. Written approval of sample uniform with all changes.
2. Sample Uniform for duplication. 4. Sizes - Both measurements and/or Stock Size approval.

Shipping Terms: F.O.B. SCHOOL

This is not a contract.
This document is for your information only.

It is not to be construed as binding to DeMOULiN Bros & Co nor you.

100 North Cardinal Drive
Business Office

Clarinda,  IA  50265
cridge@clarindacsd.org

Clarinda High School

Clarinda, IA  50265

Clarinda High School Ship To:

100 North Cardinal Drive

712-542-5167Telephone:

Courtney Ridge, Band Director

Email:

Bill To:

*Lease/Purchase Option may be available.

Possible
Payment
Terms:

Date
2/24/2022

Prices Firm for 60 days
Expires 4/25/2022


